AEMT64~128GAT0
AEMT64~128GAT0
Memory IC Datasheet
Consumer Grade eMMC 153ball
REV-1.0 Asic Micro-Electronics Limited 1/27
AS
IC
 M

it
ed
PART NUMBER DECODER
AEMT64~128GAT0
A EMT xxx AT0
Company Product Disk Package
name Type Capacity type
ASIC Binary capacity:
64G: 64GB
128G:128GB
153-Ball BGA Dimensions-
11.5mmx13mmx0.9mm
EMT:TLC eMMC
REV-1.0 Asic Micro-Electronics Limited 26/27
AS
IC
 M
ic
ro
-E
le
ct
ro
ni
cs
 L
im
it
ed
DISCLAIMER:
AEMT64~128GAT0
No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means, or transferred to any third
party, without the prior written consent of an authorized representative of Asic. The information in this
document is subject to change without notice. Asic assumes no responsibility for any errors or omissions
that may appear in this document, and disclaims responsibility for any consequences resulting from the use of
the information set forth herein. Asic makes no commitments to update or to keep current information
contained in this document. The products listed in this document are not suitable for use in applications such as,
but not limited to, aircraft control systems, aerospace equipment, submarine cables, nuclear reactor control
systems, and life support systems. Moreover, Asic does not recommend or approve the use of any of its
products in life support devices or systems, or in any application where failure could result in injury or death. If
a customer wishes to use Asic products in applications not intended by Asic said customer must
contact an authorized Asic representative to determine Asic’s willingness to support a given
application. The information set forth in this document does not convey any license under the copyrights, patent
rights, trademarks, or other intellectual property rights claimed and owned by Asic. The information set
forth in this document is considered to be “Proprietary” and “Confidential” property owned by Asic.
ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY Asic’s ARE COVERED BY THE PROVISIONS APPEARING IN
Asic’s TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ONLY, INCLUDING THE LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY,
WARRANTY, AND INFRINGEMENT PROVISIONS. Asic’s MAKES NO WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND,
EXPRESS, STATUTORY, IMPLIED, OR OTHERWISE, REGARDING INFORMATION SET FORTH HEREIN
OR REGARDING THE FREEDOM OF THE DESCRIBED PRODUCTS FROM INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INFRINGEMENT, AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY SUCH WARRANTIES INCLUDING WITHOUT
LIMITATION ANY EXPRESS, STATUTORY, OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
©2025 Asic’s. All rights reserved.
REV-1.0 Asic Micro-Electronics Limited 27/27
AS
IC